
8419 - E-FD-CAD

Porto Alegre, RS - 16/11/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation CD    FDClub

 1  1EPAK (RS) EPA  27.17AMANDA FERREIRA KONZEN

 2  2TRN (RS) TRN  24.96GIOVANA RAHN MASCHIO

 3  3PAP (RS) PAP  24.93RAFAELA LEITE WOLFART

 4  4AABBPOA (RS) AAB  24.20HELENA OLIVEIRA GALEAZZI

 5  5CXL (RS) CXL  23.94GABRIELA FETTER SILVEIRA

 6  6TRN (RS) TRN  23.60MARIANA RAHN MASCHIO

 7  7PAS (RS) PAS  23.50MANOELA OLIVEIRA ERTHAL

 8  8CPPA (RS) CPP  21.61VALENTINA ROCHA

 9  9EPAK (RS) EPA  20.62NATÁLIA FERREIRA KONZEN
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Porto Alegre, RS - 16/11/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

8419 - E-FD-CAD

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total

 16.90  10.27  0.0  27.17EPAEPAK (RS)AMANDA FERREIRA KONZEN 1
 16.23  8.73  0.0  24.96TRNTRN (RS)GIOVANA RAHN MASCHIO 2
 15.06  9.87  0.0  24.93PAPPAP (RS)RAFAELA LEITE WOLFART 3
 16.00  8.20  0.0  24.20AABAABBPOA (RS)HELENA OLIVEIRA GALEAZZI 4
 14.20  9.74  0.0  23.94CXLCXL (RS)GABRIELA FETTER SILVEIRA 5
 15.20  8.40  0.0  23.60TRNTRN (RS)MARIANA RAHN MASCHIO 6
 14.50  9.00  0.0  23.50PASPAS (RS)MANOELA OLIVEIRA ERTHAL 7
 13.27  8.34  0.0  21.61CPPCPPA (RS)VALENTINA ROCHA 8
 11.56  9.06  0.0  20.62EPAEPAK (RS)NATÁLIA FERREIRA KONZEN 9

Event Manager FGP Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN

Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA

Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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8419 - E-FD-CAD

Porto Alegre, RS - 16/11/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

AMANDA FERREIRA KONZEN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.27 +1 +1 0  5.27 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.30 0 +2 +1  4.60 4.30Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.10 -1 -1 +1  3.90 4.00ASq1  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.13 +1 0 +1  3.13 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 16.90 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 EPA
 16.90  10.27  0.00  27.17

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.25  3.50  3.420.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.50  3.00  3.170.8

Performance/Execution  3.50  2.50  3.25  3.080.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.00  3.25  3.170.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.27

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GIOVANA RAHN MASCHIO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.10 0 +1 0  4.10 4.00ASq1  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.10 -1 0 0  5.10 5.20Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.10 0 0 +1  4.10 4.00FoSqB  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 16.23 16.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 TRN
 16.23  8.73  0.00  24.96

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.50  3.00  2.830.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.00  2.75  2.500.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.830.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.73

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RAFAELA LEITE WOLFART

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 0 -2 +1  2.90 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.40 +2 +2 0  3.90 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.13 +1 0 +1  3.13 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.13 0 0 +1  5.13 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 15.06 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 PAP
 15.06  9.87  0.00  24.93

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  3.50  3.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  2.50  3.00  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.75  3.25  3.000.8

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  3.50  3.170.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.87

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HELENA OLIVEIRA GALEAZZI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.13 -1 0 0  4.87 5.00FoSq1  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.10 0 0 +1  4.40 4.30Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.20 -2 0 0  3.80 4.00ASq1  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 16.00 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4 AAB
 16.00  8.20  0.00  24.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.20

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GABRIELA FETTER SILVEIRA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.10 -1 +1 +1  4.10 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.60 -3 -3 0  1.90 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.20 +1 +1 +1  3.20 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 -1 0 +1  5.00 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 14.20 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5 CXL
 14.20  9.74  0.00  23.94

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  3.50  3.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  3.25  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.25  3.25  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.25  3.50  3.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.74

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIANA RAHN MASCHIO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  4.00 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.10 -1 0 0  3.40 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.07 -1 -1 +1  2.93 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.13 -1 0 0  4.87 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 15.20 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6 TRN
 15.20  8.40  0.00  23.60

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.25  3.00  2.670.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.25  2.75  2.500.8

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.50  3.00  2.580.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.75  3.00  2.750.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.40

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MANOELA OLIVEIRA ERTHAL

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.10 0 0 +1  4.10 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 -1 0 +1  5.00 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.10 -2 +1 0  2.40 2.50TrB  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

 14.50 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7 PAS
 14.50  9.00  0.00  23.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.25  3.25  2.830.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  3.00  2.670.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.00  3.00  2.920.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.75  3.25  2.830.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VALENTINA ROCHA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.13 0 0 -1  4.87 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -2 -1 0  3.20 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 0 -2 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.60 -2 -3 -1  2.40 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 13.27 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8 CPP
 13.27  8.34  0.00  21.61

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  2.75  3.000.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.25  2.25  2.500.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.25  2.25  2.420.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.25  2.50  2.500.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.34

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NATÁLIA FERREIRA KONZEN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 0 -1 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.27 -1 0 -1  4.73 5.00FoSq1  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 -3 -3 -2  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.10 0 0 -1  3.90 4.00ASq1  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 11.56 12.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9 EPA
 11.56  9.06  0.00  20.62

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.25  3.25  2.750.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.75  3.00  2.750.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.830.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  3.25  3.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.06

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FGP

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA MARIANA SCARPARO

Assistant BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Controller BRA MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA

Referee BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 1 BRA ESTELA KREIN
Judge 2 BRA LETÍCIA BORBA
Judge 3 BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA
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